
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- October 
BATCH :- Regular 

- MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE e 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

YEAR :-2019 

SR.NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
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1/10/2019 Tuesday 3-4pm Fracture upper end tibia 

3/10/2019 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

4/10/2019 Friday 3-4pm Ankylosing spondilitis 

5/10/2019 Saturday 2-3pm Elbow forearm fracture 

5/10/2019 Saturday 3-4pm Frozen shoulder 

10/10/2019 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

11/10/2019 Friday 3-4pm Ankylosing spondilitis 

15/10/19 Tuesday 3-4pm Fracture calcaneum 

17/10/19 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

18/10/19 Friday 3-4pm Ankylosing spondilitis 

19/10/19 Saturday 2-3pm Elbow soft tissue injuries 

19/10/19 Saturday 3-4pm Remedial measures 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 
MONTH 

BATCH 

:- October 2019 
:- SUMMER 2019 - 20 

SR.NO DATE DAY 

1 2/10/2019 Wednesday 

2 7/10/2019 Monday 

3 9/10/2019 Wednesday 

4 14/10/2019 Monday 

5 16/10/2019 Wednesday 

6 21/10/2019 Monday 

7 23/10/2019 Wednesday 

8 28/10/2019 Monday 

9 30/10/2019 Wednesday 
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ClEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHAOE, PUNE • 

YEAR :- 2019-20 

TIME TOPIC "ME OF THE FACUL 

3-4 PM Holiday 

3-4PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra 

3-4PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra 

3-4PM Spinabifida Dr. Priya 

3-4PM Spinabifida Dr. Priya 

3-4 PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra 

3-4 PM Holiday 

3-4 PM Holiday 

3-4 PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra 

,<:> ?HYSto 
~ ,>, ~ ·t:J 0 ~ ff\ 

l~:;;· "S'~\ ~ I 
~ "90 01, ·"b * «' ""' 1.931,C') 

SIGN OF 
SIGNATURE & 

FACULTY 
REMARK ( IF 
APPLICABLE) 

1\ 

~ 
I 

I 
~ ~ <f s 

~ \[) ~ ~ 

" 
I CY'i? 
~\\\\1 -

.<l{f>-- - ' 
'. 

__J 

~ 

· ~ DR. '"' teHno 
~~l ~ e~a 

MINf!IIIAL. 
~1:~ ~1/'W'UII!'~ • .... . - -

EY 
I) .~ 



LECTURE PLAN:- IV BPTh ( REGULAR BATCH} 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TA~, / ON DAB HADE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT :- Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- OCTOBER YEAR :- 2019 

SR.NO DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

1 4/10/2019 2-3pm 
PULMONARY SURGERIES AND PT 

Dr. Sneha 
MANAGEMENT 

2 7/10/2019 3-4 PM PT MANAGEMENT IN HTN Dr.Varoon 

PT MANAGEMENT IN NEONATAL 
3 11/10/2019 2-3pm & PAEDIATRIC RESPIRATORY Dr. Sneha 

INFECTION 

4 14/10/2019 3-4 PM PT MANAGEMENT IN DIABETES Dr.Varoon 

5 18/10/2019 2-3pm MODES OF VENTILATOR Dr. Sneha 

LUNG CLEARANCE 
Dr. Sneha 6 21/10/2019 3-4PM 

DEVICES,OXYGEN THERAPY 

7 25/10/2019 2-3pm VACATION Dr. Sneha 

8 28/10/2019 3-4 PM VACATION Dr.Varoon 
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- October 
BATCH :- Summer Batch 2019-20 

DAY DATE TIME 

Tuesday 1/10/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 9/10/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday 15/10/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 16/10/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

22/10/2019 to 29/10/2019 

Wednesday 30/10/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 
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YEAR:-2019 

NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( 

TOPIC 
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Winter Vacation for Students 
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